TOWN OF

@;GRIMSBY

2022 Permit Activity

PERMIT ACTIVITY

Residential:

Commercial:

Industrial:

Institutional:

Agricultural:

Pool Enclosure:

Signs:

CONSTRUCTION VALUE

Total Construction Value of Permits Issued:

Detached

Multi-Unit

Apartment
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

New
Additions/Alterations/Misc.

Jan-Dec

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Sub Total

Const Value

Const Value

Const Value

Total

2022

69
0
0
177
246
S 54,105,976
0
35
35
S 3,514,963
0
4
4
S 239,000
1

10

$ 13,066,000
0

0

0

65
$ 3,773,700

18
S 65,000

378

$ 74,764,639




